Lantronix, Inc. - XPP1004000-02R Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microcontroller,
Microprocessor, FPGA Modules
Embedded - Microcontroller, Microprocessor, and FPGA
Modules are fundamental components in modern
electronic systems, offering a wide range of functionalities
and capabilities. Microcontrollers are compact integrated

> Warranty
	 •	2-year	limited	warranty
Ordering Information
Asia/Pacific/Oceania
Call:	+852.3428.2338
Email: asiapacific_sales@lantronix.com
Europe/Middle	East/Africa
(EMEA)
Call:	+31	(0)	76.52.3.6.74	4
Email: EMEA@lantronix.com
Americas
Call: 800.422.7055
Email: sales@lantronix.com
Buy Online:	http://www.lantronix.com
NASDAQ: LTRX
> Part Number > Description
		 	XPP1004000-02R		 	XPort	Pro	Lx6	RoHS	Extended	Temperature	w/	IPv6	w/
Linux	OS	w/	16MB	SDRAM	–	Bulk	(Min.	Quantity	50	units)
	 	XPP100400S-02R	 	XPort	Pro	Lx6	RoHS	Extended	Temperature	w/	IPv6	w/
Linux	OS	w/	16MB	SDRAM	–	Sample
		 	XP10010NMK-01	 	Universal	Demo	Board	(Module	sold	separately)
> Related Devices > Description
		 	XPP1003000-02R	 	XPort	Pro	RoHS	Extended	Temperature	w/Encryption,	w/
Linux	OS,	16MB	SDRAM	-	Bulk	(Min.	Quantity	50	units)
		 	XPP100300S-02R	 	XPort	Pro	RoHS	Extended	Temperature	w/Encryption,	w/
Linux	OS,	16MB	SDRAM	-	Sample
For more information refer to our website: www.lantronix.com
© Lantronix, Inc. 2014. All rights reserved.  Lantronix is a registered trademark of Lantronix, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.  xPort is a  registered trademark of Lantronix, Inc. in the U.S.  DeviceInstaller and Com Port Redirector are
trademarks of Lantronix, Inc.  All other trademarks and trade names are the property of their respective holders.   940-060-R   Rev B